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OPENING REGISTER

BID NUMBER : NHBRC 05/2023 (Rustenburg)
CLOSING DATE : 30 August 2023 @ 11HO00

BID DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF ALL TVET COLLEGES TO PROVIDE ACCREDITED
EDUCATION, TRAINING AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME AND ARTISANS

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME SERVICES TO THE NHBRC FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03)
YEARS.

NO. | NAME OF BIDDERS

Imbhumba Trading

SR Moeng Project

LTM Building Solutions

1
2
3.
4

ORBIT TVET College

Total 04 Bids
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